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

Basement

o Basement: Crawl Space

Flooring

o Flooring: Carpet, Wood

Heating

o Heating features: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling

« Cooling features: Central Air

Appliances

o Appliances included: Dishwasher, Electric
Range, Gas Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator

o Laundry features: Tst Fir Laundry

Interior features

* Window features: Insulated Windows

Other interior features
* Total structure area: 1,160
« Total interior livable area: 1,160 sqft
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Property

Parking Property
o Total spaces: 1 o Levels: One
o Parking features: 1 Car Garage, Attached, o Stories: 1
Garage Door Opener o Patio & porch details: Screened

o Garage spaces: 1
o Covered spaces: 1 Lot
o Lotsize: 7,405 sqft

Other property information
o Parcel number: 0240181100

Construction
Type & style Material information
« Home type: SingleFamily « Construction materials: Vinyl Siding

o Architectural style: 1

« Property subType: Single Family Residence Condition

* New construction: No
* Year built: 1980

Ut s & green energy

Utility

* Sewer information: Public Sewer
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< Backtosearch

= v Forsale

Price cut: $2.5K (2/21)

$267,500

409 S Mill St, Baltimore, OH 43105

Est:$1,727/mo /' Get pre-qualified

i) Single Family Residence T Builtin 1953

22 $-Zestimate® [8, $193/sqft

@ saved [Ty share Q) Hide oo

3 2 1,388

beds  baths  sqft

A 6,969 sqft lot

& s-HOA
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What's special
Request a t

PRIVATE OWNER SUITE  OPEN CONCEPT LAYOUT ~ COFFEEBAR  FOLDING TABLE  SINK VANITY.

ALLEY ACCESS ~ CLOSE HINGES
Contact age

*OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2/25, 1:00-3:00PM* The front door opens to a spacious great rm complete
wistunning hardwood firs that continue into the dining area. The open concept layout flows into the well-
equipped eat-in kitchen boasting coffee bar, S5 appliances (Bosch dishwasher), ample counter space, &
custom Amish built hickory cabinets w/soft close hinges, pantry w/pull-out shelves, & island w/breakfast bar
(hickory barstools stay)! Private owner suite w/2 closets, full bath w/dual sink vanity, & mini split for
preferred climate control: 2 more BRs, 2nd full BA, & laundry wibuilt-in ironing board & folding table
complete the layout. Outside provides a composite deck, Amish built shed, & alley access (perfect for a
garage, if desired)! *Minutes to Johnson Park, Pool, Library, Schools, & MORE!

A Hide

2days onZillow = 389 views | 28 saves Likely to sell faster than 99% nearby

Zillow last checked: 3 hours ago
Listing updated: February 21, 2024 at 06:51am

Listed by: Sherry L Looney 740-808-1607, Howard HannaRealEstateServices
Source: Columbus and Central Ohio Regional MLS , MLS#: 224004862 %k
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Interior

Bedrooms & bathrooms

Bedrooms: 3

Bathrooms: 2

Full bathrooms: 2

Main level bathrooms: 2

Main level bedrooms: 3

Bedroom

o Level:3

Dinil

ing room

o Level: 1

Kitchen

o Level: First

Basement

o Basement: Crawl Space

Flooring

o Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic/Porcelain, Vinyl,
Wood

Heating

* Heating features: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling

« Cooling features: Central Air

Appliances

o Appliances included: Dishwasher, Electric
Range, Gas Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator

o Laundry features: Electric Dryer Hookup, 1st FIr
Laundry

Interior features

* Window features: Insulated Windows

Other interior features
* Total structure area: 1,388
« Total interior livable area: 1,388 sqft
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Property

Parking Lot
o Parking features: On Street o Lotsize: 6,969 sqft

o Has uncovered spaces: Yes
Other property information

Property o Additional structures included: Storage Shed
o Levels: One o Parcel number: 0240177300
* Stories: 1

« Patio & porch details: Deck

Construction
Type & style Material information
« Home type: SingleFamily « Construction materials: Vinyl Siding

o Architectural style: 1
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